客客  戶戶  名名  稱稱
CCUUSSTTOOMMEERR
承承    認認    書書
AAPPPPRROOVVAALL  SSHHEEEETT
產產品品品品名名//PPrroodduucctt  MMooddeell  NNoo..  :: DAM-P1-D-N0-000-08-02
客客戶戶料料號號//CCuussttoommeerr  NNoo..：：
發發行行日日期期//  IIssssuuee  DDaattee  :: 2011/07/21
承承認認日日期期//  AApppprroovveedd  DDaattee  ::

PAGE    1 OF     3
DAM-P1-D-N0-000-08-02
1. Explanation of Part Number
DAM - P1 - D - N0 - 000 - 08 - 02
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
(1) Product type : DAM-Dipole Antenna Module
(2) Appearance Series : P1
(3) Frequency : D=824MHZ~960MHz,1710MHz~1990MHz
(4) Coaxial Cable Specification : NO Cable
(5) Coaxial Cable Length : 000=no Length
(6) Connector Types :08= SMA  connector
(7) Suffix for special requirements : 02=no cable
※※※※ RoHS Compliant
2. Electrical properties:
Item Property
Frequency Range 824MHZ~960MHz,1710MHz~1990MHz
Impedance 50 ΩΩΩΩ (Typ.)
VSWR 4 max.
Peak Gain  1.0 dBi (Typ.)
Frequency 824 960 1710 1990
VSWR 2.46 1.81 2.57 3.09
           INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                        2011/7/21
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：：：：
X＝＝＝＝N/R      X.X＝＝＝＝N/R          X.XX ＝＝＝＝N/R
ANGLES＝＝＝＝N/R             HOLEDIA＝＝＝＝N/R
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
SCALE：：：：N/R UNIT：：：：mm
DRAWN BY：：：：張嘉穗張嘉穗張嘉穗張嘉穗 CHECKED BY：：：：楊奇峰楊奇峰楊奇峰楊奇峰
DESIGNED BY：：：：張焜張焜張焜張焜迪迪迪迪 APPROVED BY：：：：陳智崴陳智崴陳智崴陳智崴
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DOCUMENT SPEC REV.
TITLE：：：：DAM-P1-D-N0-000-08-02
NO.
ENS000041130
P0
PAGE    2 OF     3
3. Mechanical properties:
2 本體本體本體本體 TPE   黑色黑色黑色黑色
1 SMA180°°°° 公頭公針公頭公針公頭公針公頭公針 銅銅銅銅 鍍金鍍金鍍金鍍金
NO. Description Material finish
           INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                        2011/7/21
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：：：：
X＝＝＝＝N/R      X.X＝＝＝＝N/R          X.XX ＝＝＝＝N/R
ANGLES＝＝＝＝N/R             HOLEDIA＝＝＝＝N/R
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
SCALE：：：：N/R UNIT：：：：mm
DRAWN BY：：：：張嘉穗張嘉穗張嘉穗張嘉穗 CHECKED BY：：：：楊奇峰楊奇峰楊奇峰楊奇峰
DESIGNED BY：：：：張焜張焜張焜張焜迪迪迪迪 APPROVED BY：：：：陳智崴陳智崴陳智崴陳智崴
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DOCUMENT SPEC REV.
TITLE：：：：DAM-P1-D-N0-000-08-02
NO.
ENS000041130
P0
PAGE    3 OF     3
4. Environmental Characteristics:
No Item Test Condition Specification
4-1